	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  B > BK/S500-40-R
	BK/S500-40-R (Cooper Bussmann)
		    Part Number:
            BK/S500-40-R
		    Manufacturer:
            Cooper Bussmann
		    Description:
            FUSE 40MA 250V FAST GLASS S500
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 2.38000 (This price is for reference only)
		 BK/S500-40-R datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    BK/S500-40-R  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1420E9 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 24X20X9" GREY
KF100-4 Radios Inc  KEYFOB CASE YELLOW
0151670443 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE A 28 CKTS LGT 30
0151660158 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE D 14 CKTS LGT 254
0152670536 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 76 TYPE
0210200130 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 7" 0.50MM 12POS
0151661194 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE D 47 CKTS LGT 152
H5BXT-10106-L2 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2730TR/C2016L/X 6"
H3881R-07C Modular Cable Assemblies (VA)  CBLE ASSY 8-8 COIL SGL END 7'WHT
1418044 Phoenix Contact  CBL CAT5E R/A RJ45-R/A RJ45 0.5M
H4PXH-2036M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDP20H/AE20M/X
M3UGK-3418R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS34K/MC34M/MCS34K
09180167004 Harting  SEK CAB FLAT PCD AWG28/7 16P 100
M613192 RD005 Alpha Wire  CBL 3PR 24AWG RED 100'
1854 BR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG BROWN 1000'
8617 Keystone Electronics  GROMMET EDGE SLOT NYLON BLACK
ABMS-AT-D Panduit Corp  TIE HOLDER ADH 1.1X1.1"
FCRC-26B-6 Essentra Components  CBL ROUT/CLAMP FL 3.66"L 3/4"
SPF1-1/0-L Panduit Corp  BRONZE SERV POST CONN #2 SOL-1/
FP-301-1/4-GREEN-4'-BOX 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 1/4-48" GREEN
FP-301-1/8-BLACK-6"-PACK 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 1/8-6" BLACK
PCM-C3 Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
PR21-62-4.00A-26930-3-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR PUSH-RESET
IEGF6-32947-9-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
482-G111-J1M1-B2S0-50A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 50A 115VAC 28VDC
0DZB27DRZ Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 500V 25A DIN RAIL
1206SFF700F/24-2 TE Connectivity  FUSE 7A 24V FAST SMD 1206
022501.5HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FAST 2AG 1.5A CART
0232004.MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 4A 250V AXIAL NORM
27511500001 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PICO FAST 1.5A 125V AXIAL
2035-47-BT1LF Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE
2036-60-A Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE MINI 3 POLE
SMDJ30A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC SMD
ESDLC5V0DFN10-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 5VWM 28VC DFN10
30KPA150CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 150VWM 233.4VC AXIAL
TV50C800J-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 80VWM 129.6VC SMC
SMBG43CAHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC SMB
SMAJ43E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 43VWM 76.7VC SMAJ
MALCE58A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 58VWM 93.6VC AXIAL
V175LT10CP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 247V 6.5KA DISC 14MM
	BK/S500-40-R  keywords
	    	BK/S500-40-R
	BK/S500-40-R  Cooper Bussmann
	BK/S500-40-R  pdf
	BK/S500-40-R  datasheet
	BK/S500-40-R  price
	BK/S500-40-R  distributor
	electronic components BK/S500-40-R
	BK/S500-40-R  Circuit Protection
	BK/S500-40-R  Fuses
	BK/S500-40-R  FUSE 40MA 250V FAST GLASS S500
	BK/S500-40-R
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .